PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally IlI

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2005

CALENDAR YEAR 2004
% CHANGE 2004 TO 2005

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2005

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

27
141
306

1,189
2,994
702
56
5,418

286
827
79
84
1,138
144
17
775
55
137
314

341
916
1,511

16

71
252
181

7,164

444
911

5,641
71

130
1,667
1"

81
8,957
21,539
19,830

ADULTS
ARRESTED

10
49
288
133
205
65

754

40
30
22
21
232
80

550
27
141
19

359
149
58
501
52
19

139
185
2,635
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3,202

SANTA CLARITA
VALLEY STATION

JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED
0 2
0 10
15 64
33 321
64 197
138 343
10 75
1 3
261 1,015
5 45
2 32
14 36
2 23
88 320
42 122
0 6
106 656
32 59
4 145
20 39
19 22
0 0
3 362
17 166
111 169
1 502
16 68
3 22
1 3
38 177
586 771
1,110 3,745
1 1
39 39
0 0
1 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 44
1,412 4,804
1,206 4,408
17 9

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION

~




